Smilers @ Chattenden
Term Dates 2019/2020

	Term 1
	Monday 2nd September – Friday 18th October 2019

	Holiday Club
	Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2019

	Term 2
	Monday 28th October – Friday 13th December 2019

	Holiday Club
	Monday 16th December – Friday 20th December 2019

	Smilers Closed
	Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2020

	Term 3 
	Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 2020

	Holiday Club
	Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2020

	Term 4
	Monday 24th February – Friday 3rd April 2020

	Holiday Club 
	Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 2020

	Smilers Closed
	Friday 10th April 2020 Good Friday

	Smilers Closed
	Monday 13th April 2020 Easter Monday

	Term 5
	Monday 20th April – Friday 22nd April 2020

	Smilers Closed 
	Friday 8th May 2020 Bank Holiday

	Smilers Closed 
	Monday 25th May 2020 Bank Holiday

	Holiday Club
	Tuesday 26th May – Friday 29th May 2020

	Term 6
	Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July 2020

	Holiday Club 
	Monday 20th July – Friday 21st August 2020

	Smilers Closed 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 24th August – Friday 4th September 2020



	Parent’s evening
	October 2019

	Parent’s evening
	February 2020

	Parent’s evening
	May 2020

	Transition Parent’s evening
	July 2020



	Photographer
	

	Graduation photographs
	

	Photographer
	




